12
0
.
0
0
Vent
Head
O-ring

12-Round. . . . . . . . . . 150 psi (10.3 bar) @ 200°F (93°C)
21-Round. . . . . . . . . . 150 psi (10.3 bar) @ 200°F (93°C)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Description Inlet/Outlet
ZHGOF0610 6-round 10" 2" NPT
ZHGOF0620 6-round 20" 2" NPT
ZHGOF0630 6-round 30" 2" NPT
ZHGOF0640 6-round 40" 2" NPT
ZHGOF0610F 6-round 10" 2" flange
ZHGOF0620F 6-round 20" 2" flange
ZHGOF0630F 6-round 30" 2" flange
ZHGOF0640F 6-round 40" 2" flange
ZHFFI1230 12-round 30" 3" flange
ZHFFI1240 12-round 40" 3" flange
ZHFFI2130 21-round 30" 4" flange
ZHFFI2140 21-round 40" 4" flange